Supplying Sanitary Distributors who Service
the Beverage, Dairy, Food, Brewery, Bakery,
Cosmetic, and Nutraceutical Industries
FITTINGS, TUBING & VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
Sanitary
BUTTERFLY VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653

			      					                     ( W6BFVTC-E-3-TS )
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
BUTTERFLY VALVE REPAIR KITS* AND REPLACEMENT SEATS
EPDM (BLACK) SILICONE (RED) FKM (BROWN)
SIZE REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT REPAIR KIT REPLACEMENT SEAT
1" W6BFV-RK-E-1 WBFV-ST-E-1 W6BFV-RK-S-1 WBFV-ST-S-1 W6BFV-RK-V-1 WBFV-ST-V-1
1-1/2" W6BFV-RK-E-15 WBFV-ST-E-15 W6BFV-RK-S-15 WBFV-ST-S-15 W6BFV-RK-V-15 WBFV-ST-V-15
2" W6BFV-RK-E-2 WBFV-ST-E-2 W6BFV-RK-S-2 WBFV-ST-S-2 W6BFV-RK-V-2 WBFV-ST-V-2
2-1/2" W6BFV-RK-E-25 WBFV-ST-E-25 W6BFV-RK-S-25 WBFV-ST-S-25 W6BFV-RK-V-25 WBFV-ST-V-25
3" W6BFV-RK-E-3 WBFV-ST-E-3 W6BFV-RK-S-3 WBFV-ST-S-3 W6BFV-RK-V-3 WBFV-ST-V-3
4" W6BFV-RK-E-4 WBFV-ST-E-4 W6BFV-RK-S-4 WBFV-ST-S-4 W6BFV-RK-V-4 WBFV-ST-V-4
6" W6BFV-RK-E-6 WBFV-ST-E-6 W6BFV-RK-S-6 WBFV-ST-S-6 W6BFV-RK-V-6 WBFV-ST-V-6
8" W6BFV-RK-E-8 WBFV-ST-E-8 W6BFV-RK-S-8 WBFV-ST-S-8 W6BFV-RK-V-8 WBFV-ST-V-8
BUTTERFLY VALVE HANDLE REPLACEMENTS
SIZE 304 STAINLESS
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE
BLACK PLASTIC
12-POSITION TRIGGER HANDLE 4 POSITION PULL HANDLE
1"
WBFV-TS-1/15/2 WBFV-TP-1/15/2 WBFV-PH-1/15/21-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
WBFV-TS-25/3/4 WBFV-TP-25/3/4
WBFV-PH-25/3
3"
4" WBFV-PH-4
6" WBFV-TS-6 N/A WBFV-PH-6
8" N/A N/A WBFV-PH-8
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
01 Valve Body SS304/SS316L
02 Seat Silicone / EPDM / FKM
03 Disc SS304 / SS316L
04 Bushing Plastic
05 Nut SS304
06 Bolt SS304
07 Handle Plate SS304
08 Handle Plastic / SS304
09 Washer SS304
10 Plastic Plug Plastic
11 Bolt SS304
Repair Kit Contains:
(1) Disc
(1) Seat
(2) Bushings
*Repair kits contain 316 discs. Compatible with 304 valves.
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
ACTUATED BUTTERFLY VALVES
DIMENSIONS PART NUMBERS*
SIZE A B C L H L2 SPRING RETURN OPEN SPRING RETURN CLOSED DUAL ACTING
1" 0.870 1.000 1.988 2.677 8.937 1.850 W6BFVTC-E-1-SRO W6BFVTC-E-1-SRC W6BFVTC-E-1-DA
1-1/2" 1.370 1.500 1.988 2.756 9.094 2.047 W6BFVTC-E-15-SRO W6BFVTC-E-15-SRC W6BFVTC-E-15-DA
2" 1.870 2.000 2.520 2.992 9.331 2.362 W6BFVTC-E-2-SRO W6BFVTC-E-2-SRC W6BFVTC-E-2-DA
2-1/2" 2.370 2.500 3.051 3.307 9.528 2.756 W6BFVTC-E-25-SRO W6BFVTC-E-25-SRC W6BFVTC-E-25-DA
3" 2.870 3.000 3.583 3.307 11.142 3.051 W6BFVTC-E-3-SRO W6BFVTC-E-3-SRC W6BFVTC-E-3-DA
4" 3.835 4.000 4.685 3.622 11.614 3.858 W6BFVTC-E-4-SRO W6BFVTC-E-4-SRC W6BFVTC-E-4-DA
6" 5.826 6.000 6.575 4.330 12.835 3.898 W6BFVTC-E-6-SRO W6BFVTC-E-6-SRC W6BFVTC-E-6-DA
INDIVIDUAL VERTICAL CANISTER
ACTUATOR PART NUMBERS
SPRING RETURN DUAL ACTING
W4CVA-SR-(size) W4CVA-DA-(size)
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QNTY
1 Actuator Body SUS304 1
2 Muffler H62 1
3 Connecting Pin SUS304 1
4 Shaft Coupler SUS304 1
5 Support Bracket SUS304 1
6 Washer 65Mn 2
7 Washer A2~70 2
8 Hexagon Bolt A2~70 2
9 Position Indicator Plastic / SS304 1
FEATURES: